DEPARTMENT of

EDUCATION

Louisiona Believes

Special Education Advisory Panel
2020-2021 Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held at the Claiborne Building in Baton Rouge (1201 North Third Street) and begin at 9:00am.

Meeting dates and locations are subject to change at the discretion of the panel chairs.

Meeting Dates

Last Date to Submit Agenda Items

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 - canceled

Wednesday, June 10, 2020

Wednesday, September 23, 2020

Wednesday, August 26, 2020

Wednesday, November 18, 2020

Wednesday, October 21, 2020

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

Wednesday, June 9, 2021

Wednesday, September 22,2021

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021






